
 

E-Mail List SESSION (B. ED) 2019 – 2021 

Roll 
No. 

Student Name Father Name Mother's Name Email ID 

1 Tabassum Ara Md. Hashim Ali Jahan Ara Begam tabassumara99@zhttc.net.in 

2 Najmussahar Masihuzzaman Sajoa Khatoon najmussahar44@zhttc.net.in 
3 Naghma Nasir Md. Nasir Hussain Ansari Tabassum Jahan naghmanasir31@zhttc.net.in 
4 Nikhat Jahan Md.Gulam Rabbani Rashke Jahan nikhatjahan40@zhttc.net.in 
5 Shama Naz Nazir Ahmad Haseena Khatoon shamanaz31@zhttc.net.in 

6 Sumit Kumar Jha Vinod Kumar Jha Bibha Jha sumitkumarjha11@zhttc.net.in 

7 Chanda Kumari Sunil Kumar Choudhary Pushpa Devi chandakumari44@zhttc.net.in 
8 Zainab Jabien Zainul Abedin Shabina Rizvi zainabjabien25@zhttc.net.in 
9 Farhat Perween Md.Mansoor Siddique Lal Babi farhatperween46@zhttc.net.in 

10 Raushni Perween Md.Gulam Rabbani Sajda Perween raushniperween75@zhttc.net.in 
11 Rishabh Kumar Panna Kumar Singh Mandavi Kumari rishabhkumar83@zhttc.net.in 
12 Maroofa Naseem Naseem Ahmad Nuzrat Hashmi maroofanaseem09@zhttc.net.in 
13 Darakhshan Perween Afzal Ahmad Nayera Khatoon darakhshanperween27@zhttc.net.in 
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14 
Md. Naushad Alam 
Siddique Md.Hussain Rahim Khatoon mdnaushadalamsiddique77@zhttc.net.in 

15 Md.Asgar Md.Kasim Khan Mehrun Nisha mdasgar02@zhttc.net.in 
16 Arfa Tasneem Md.Alam Hamida Khatoon arfatasneem50@zhttc.net.in 
17 Naziya Yousuf Yousuf Reza Shaykua Perween naziyayousuf45@zhttc.net.in 
18 Sadia Perween Late Md. Sami Ahmad Iffat Ara sadiaperween05@zhttc.net.in 

19 Md. Danish Tauhid Md.Tauhid Hasan Ansari Zulekha Khatun mddanishtauhid86@zhttc.net.in 

20 Md.Irshad Md.Manzoor Alam Shabnam Khatoon mdirshad20@zhttc.net.in 
21 Vivek Kumar Binay Kumar Indu Kumari vivekkumar69@zhttc.net.in 
22 Naziya Praween Md.Khalid Hussain Mosarrat Jahan naziyapraween47@zhttc.net.in 
23 Md.Meraj Md.Mumtaz Akhtari Begum mdmeraj20@zhttc.net.in 
24 Raja Babu Prasad Mithilesh Prasad Gayatri Devi rajababuprasad90@zhttc.net.in 
25 Shahina Parvin Md.Shafiqullah Reyaz Fatima shahinaparvin48@zhttc.net.in 
26 Md.Araj Md.Hasnain Sahnaj Bano mdaraj99@zhttc.net.in 
27 Shiksha Shree Shashi Kumar Sah Munni Devi shikshashree93@zhttc.net.in 
28 Ritesh Raman Manoj Sah Poonam Kumari riteshraman70@zhttc.net.in 
29 Kumari Bhagya Shree Rajnarayan Sahu Chandramani Devi kumaribhagyashree75@zhttc.net.in 
30 Mudassar Ali Saukat Ali Nargish Bano mudassarali73@zhttc.net.in 
31 Tahseen Ara Md. Akram Jawaid Mosarrat Perween tahseenara43@zhttc.net.in 
32 Zeba Farhat Md.Aftab Alam Farhat Parween zebafarhat01@zhttc.net.in 
33 Md.Ashraf Ali Md.Shakil Ahmad Ismat Anjum mdashrafali56@zhttc.net.in 
34 Sanatan Kumar Pramod Singh Babita Devi sanatankumar48@zhttc.net.in 
35 Prity Kumari Ajay Kumar Singh Seema Singh pritykumari84@zhttc.net.in 
36 Md.Mojammil Md.Manauwar Alam Majhari Begam mdmojammil18@zhttc.net.in 
37 Rafeeullah Yasin Ansari Kulsoom rafeeullah75@zhttc.net.in 
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38 Md.Alamgeer Md.Hafizur Rahman Sabirun Nisa mdalamgeer62@zhttc.net.in 
39 Musarrat Khatoon Md.Irfan Rabia Basraj musarratkhatoon56@zhttc.net.in 
40 Md.Salahuddin Md.Ziauddin Ruwida Khatoon mdsalahuddin97@zhttc.net.in 
41 Md.Shahzad Noor Md. Naddaf Sakina Khatun mdshahzad33@zhttc.net.in 

42 Sana Azam Khan Azam Hussain Khan 
Shahnaaz Azam 
Khan sanaazamkhan90@zhttc.net.in 

43 Santosh Kumar Vijay Kumar Roy Shyama Devi santoshkumar38@zhttc.net.in 
44 Saima Parween Razi Ahmad Firdaus Jahan saimaparween29@zhttc.net.in 
45 Jimmy Kumari Bidya Dhar Lal Das Sumitra Devi jimmykumari33@zhttc.net.in 
46 Wajda Tabassum Md.Nasiruddin Akhtrai Bano wajdatabassum38@zhttc.net.in 
47 Shiv Kumar Kavindra Jha Urmila Jha shivkumar85@zhttc.net.in 
48 Md.Atiqur Rahman Md.Ataur Rahman Rehana Khatoon mdatiqurrahman83@zhttc.net.in 
49 Nidhi Gupta Raghunath Sharan Gupta Prativa Gupta nidhigupta04@zhttc.net.in 
50 Rehana Perween Md.Jubair Shahnaz Khatoon rehanaperween43@zhttc.net.in 
51 Taskeen Guncha Md.Nasim Ahmad Afsana Khatoon taskeenguncha91@zhttc.net.in 
52 Tabssum Perween Md.Wasim Khan Kesher Jahan tabssumperween30@zhttc.net.in 
53 Rakhi Kumari Arun Kumar Singh Sunayana Singh rakhikumari55@zhttc.net.in 

54 Pooja kumari Shravan Mishra Ruby Devi poojakumari55@zhttc.net.in 
55 Taqdis Shama Md.Akram Jawaid Mosarrat Parween taqdisshama64@zhttc.net.in 
56 Mukesh Kumar Ramesh Kumar Raman Rekha Devi mukeshkumar40@zhttc.net.in 
57 Ganesh Kumar Munilal Das Durga Devi ganeshkumar21@zhttc.net.in 
58 Md.Neyaz Md. Murshid Hasanmadi Khatoon mdneyaz33@zhttc.net.in 
59 Syed Shaman Nigar Syed Shakil Akhtar Sanjida Akhter syedshamannigar91@zhttc.net.in 
60 Aftab Azhar Md.Almin Halima Khatoon aftabazhar57@zhttc.net.in 
61 Md.Shamsher Khan Md.Jahangir Khan Shahida Khatoon mdshamsherkhan24@zhttc.net.in 
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62 Sadia Fatma Md.Ataur Rashid Sabiha sadiafatma00@zhttc.net.in 
63 Md.Shahnwaz Hari Kishor Rehana Khatoon mdshahnwaz74@zhttc.net.in 
64 Saima Yasmeen Md.Irfan Ahmad Hajra Khatoon saimayasmeen42@zhttc.net.in 
65 Gunjan Kumar Shankar Ishwar Indu Devi gunjankumar54@zhttc.net.in 
66 Arzoo Parween Md.Ozaer Jafry Parween Bano arzooparween30@zhttc.net.in 
67 Neha Kumari Virendra Kumar Singh Tunni Singh nehakumari14@zhttc.net.in 
68 Tanmay Sarkar Tarun Kumar Sarkar Malati Mondal tanmaysarkar79@zhttc.net.in 
69 Hayat Amzad Khan Samiullah Khan Firoza Bano hayatamzadkhan26@zhttc.net.in 
70 Shamma Khatoon Md.Taseem Akhtar Jareena Khatoon shammakhatoon09@zhttc.net.in 
71 Ejaj Ahmad Md.Iliyas Badrun Neesa ejajahmad26@zhttc.net.in 
72 Soni Kumari Kanhaiya Jha Kiran Jha sonikumari62@zhttc.net.in 
73 Md. Imran Nurmohammad Khan Wakila Khatoon mdimran54@zhttc.net.in 
74 Lovely Chauhan Kailash Singh Karmvati Singh lovelychauhan61@zhttc.net.in 
75 Kimmy Kumari Sudhir Kumar Singh Poonam Devi kimmykumari24@zhttc.net.in 
76 Md.Ishteyaque Md.Jabir Bibi Najma Khatoon mdishteyaque80@zhttc.net.in 

77 
Gopesh Kumar 
Choudhary Mohan Chaudhary Chanda Devi gopeshkumarchoudhary10@zhttc.net.in 

78 Anamika Navin Kumar Sinha Anita Kumari anamika04@zhttc.net.in 
79 Rambha Kumari Hari Kishor Kamini Devi rambhakumari95@zhttc.net.in 
80 Ilu Kumari Ram Suman Ray Indu Kumari ilukumari16@zhttc.net.in 
81 Md.Asadullah Md.Mazhar Hussain Shakila Khatoon mdasadullah18@zhttc.net.in 
82 Ajay Kumar Thakur Dilip Thakur Rani Thakur ajaykumarthakur72@zhttc.net.in 
83 Saadiya Farhin Md.Faruque Azam Ishrat Jahan saadiyafarhin52@zhttc.net.in 
84 Md.Ziyauddin Md.Aftab   Asmati Khatoon mdziyauddin80@zhttc.net.in 
85 Ashfaque Shah Ushman Shah Amna Khatun ashfaqueshah61@zhttc.net.in 
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86 Lovely Kumari Shyam Bahadur Singh Tunni Devi lovelykumari86@zhttc.net.in 
87 Sabiha Naaz Zameel Akhtar Shaheena Khatoon sabihanaaz86@zhttc.net.in 
88 Md. Chand Ali Md.Najeer Khaitun mdchandali20@zhttc.net.in 
89 Mohit Kumar Dinesh Kumar Geeta Devi mohitkumar23@zhttc.net.in 
90 Mohan Kumar Shyamdeo Pd. Singh Putul Devi mohankumar91@zhttc.net.in 
91 Bushra Shamsher Md.Shamsher Ali Uzra Begum bushrashamsher90@zhttc.net.in 
92 Devesh Kumar Rajesh Kumar Sharma Ranjana Sharma deveshkumar63@zhttc.net.in 
93 Kumari Nivedita Shiv Kumar Jha Ramina Devi  kumarinivedita31@zhttc.net.in 

94 
Sufiya Nudratey 
Fatima Md.Ahmad Ali Ishrat Jahan sufiyanudrateyfatima55@zhttc.net.in 

95 Rajeev Kumar Sahni Ram Sharan Sahni Phool Kumari Devi rajeevkumarsahni80@zhttc.net.in 
96 Mukesh Kumar Jha Jay Kant Jha Sheela Jha mukeshkumarjha63@zhttc.net.in 

97 Minakshi Kumari 
Surendra Narayan 
Choudhary Sunaina Devi minakshikumari44@zhttc.net.in 

98 Kainat Hasan Md.Hasan Rukhsana Khatoon kainathasan87@zhttc.net.in 
99 Samina Akram Khalid Akram Tasnim Bano saminaakram75@zhttc.net.in 

100 Nazish Rizwan Ansar Ahmad Nasar Syeeda Khatoon nazishrizwan33@zhttc.net.in 
101 Roquaiya Khatoon Md.Naseem Akhtar Mahjabeen Parween roquaiyakhatoon31@zhttc.net.in 
102 Mahabin Parween Late md.Israil Rokaiya Khatoon mahabinparween21@zhttc.net.in 
103 Md.Aiyaz Ahmad Md.Mumtaz Ahmad Tahira Khatoon mdaiyazahmad73@zhttc.net.in 
104 Braj Mohan Jha Panna Lal Jha Ful Kumari Devi brajmohanjha25@zhttc.net.in 
105 Raju Kumar Ranglal yadav Meena Devi rajukumar43@zhttc.net.in 
106 Birendra Kumar Yadav Ramakant Yadav Rajkumari Devi birendrakumaryadav61@zhttc.net.in 
107 Saba Perween Mohammad Obaid Saiyada Khatoon sabaperween23@zhttc.net.in 
108 Saba Perween Ozair Ahmad Sanjum Khatoon sabaperween75@zhttc.net.in 
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109 Priya Kumari Upendra Maharaj Pushpa Kumari priyakumari33@zhttc.net.in 

110 Noor Fatma Md.Rizwan Ansari Sabiha Khatoon noorfatma42@zhttc.net.in 
111 Raman Kumar Thakur Sita Ram Thakur Sandhya Devi ramankumarthakur59@zhttc.net.in 
112 Riya Singh Sevanand Prasad Singh Indu Singh riyasingh52@zhttc.net.in 
113 Mohan Kumar Yadav Hari Prasad Yadav Shivo Devi mohankumaryadav06@zhttc.net.in 
114 Saddam Hussain Md.Hira Ummati Begam saddamhussain94@zhttc.net.in 
115 Nilu Kumari Shshil Choudhary Malti Devi nilukumari25@zhttc.net.in 
116 Talat Parwin Ahmad Ali Tamanne Jahan Ara Parween talatparwin60@zhttc.net.in 
117 Jyoti Sakal Deo Yadav Sadhana Yadav jyoti95@zhttc.net.in 
118 Shama Parween Md.Akbar Ali Chunni Begum shamaparween39@zhttc.net.in 
119 Md.Mazhar Equebal Abul Kalam Azad Saleha Khatoon mdmazharequebal07@zhttc.net.in 
120 Abhishek Jha Pawan Kumar Jha Babita Jha abhishekjha48@zhttc.net.in 
121 Rahul Kumar Arvind Mahto Niro Devi rahulkumar48@zhttc.net.in 
122 Nasrin Rounaq Shahid Alam Shahin Praween nasrinrounaq13@zhttc.net.in 
123 Gyan Prakash Ganesh Thakur Seema Devi gyanprakash60@zhttc.net.in 
124 Priti Kumari Tara Shankar Singh Manju Devi pritikumari19@zhttc.net.in 
125 Rajeev Ranjan Ram Prasad Yadav Pramila Devi rajeevranjan22@zhttc.net.in 
126 Gagan Kumar Suresh Saw Neelam Devi gagankumar85@zhttc.net.in 
127 Asgar Hussain Akhtar Hussain Nurjahan Khatoon asgarhussain87@zhttc.net.in 
128 Farheen Khatoon Md.Rahmatullah Nusrat Parween farheenkhatoon28@zhttc.net.in 
129 Farhin Fatima Ejaz Ahmad Aimeri Khatoon farhinfatima57@zhttc.net.in 
130 Bibha Kumari Yoga Nand Mishra Hira Devi bibhakumari89@zhttc.net.in 
131 Abha Priyadarshini Rakesh Kumar Jha Mamta Jha abhapriyadarshini48@zhttc.net.in 
132 Sana Zareen Zulfequar Ahmad Khan Nuzhat Parween sanazareen08@zhttc.net.in 
133 Md.Mustak Alam Md.Rasul Sairul Khatoon  mdmustakalam34@zhttc.net.in 
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134 Sakrin Parween Md.Ashfaque Ummati Khatun sakrinparween15@zhttc.net.in 
135 Rausha Kumar Amresh Kumar Madhu Devi raushakumar60@zhttc.net.in 
136 Priti Kumari Ram Kumar Raman Asha Kumari pritikumari29@zhttc.net.in 
137 Rohit Kumar Mishra Srinath Singh Poonam Mishra rohitkumarmishra58@zhttc.net.in 
138 Satish Kumar Jagannath Mishra Asha Devi satishkumar32@zhttc.net.in 
139 Shaista Parveen Md.Shorab Shanaz Begum shaistaparveen07@zhttc.net.in 
140 Rahul Kumar Gupta Ramprit Gupta Kamati Devi rahulkumargupta88@zhttc.net.in 
141 Sarita Kumari Manoj Kumar Giri Shanti Devi saritakumari73@zhttc.net.in 
142 Ruchi Kumari Loha Das Minni Devi ruchikumari24@zhttc.net.in 
143 Sonali Nageshwar Sahu Meenakshi Sahu sonali83@zhttc.net.in 
144 Sita Kumari Modnarayan Paswan Sunita Devi sitakumari75@zhttc.net.in 
145 Bipin Kumar Yadav Ranvir Yadav Dana Devi bipinkumaryadav33@zhttc.net.in 
146 Priya Kumari Pravin Kumar Thakur Punam Devi priyakumari69@zhttc.net.in 
147 Khushbu Kumari Jitendra Mohan Jha Bimal Devi khushbukumari36@zhttc.net.in 
148 Rimpy Kumari Sanjay Kumar Mishra Rakhi Kumari rimpykumari79@zhttc.net.in 
149 Khushboo Kumari Bijay Prakash Pandit Kumari Rekha khushbookumari01@zhttc.net.in 

150 
Chandrabhanu Prasad 
Sahu Ramnarayan Sahu Indira Devi chandrabhanuprasadsahu76@zhttc.net.in 

151 Rajeev Kumar   Late Yogendra Bhagat Jagtaran Devi rajeevkumar69@zhttc.net.in 
152 Deepak Kumar Ram Lakhan Sah Jag Sundar Devi deepakkumar65@zhttc.net.in 
153 Nilu Kumari Raghvendra Sharma Urmila Kumari nilukumari44@zhttc.net.in 
154 Baby Kumari Kamlu Mohto Laxmi Devi babykumari03@zhttc.net.in 
155 Ritesh Kumar Mandal Ramvir Mandal Leela Devi riteshkumarmandal94@zhttc.net.in 
156 Rashmi Kumari Govind Choudhary Punam Devi rashmikumari47@zhttc.net.in 
157 Sanjit Kumar Ramchandra Jha Dharamshila Devi sanjitkumar36@zhttc.net.in 
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158 Sanjeev Kumar Ray Tribhuvan Ray Vimala Demi sanjeevkumarray07@zhttc.net.in 
159 Sudhanshu Raj Sanjeet Kumar Singh Bebi Singh sudhanshuraj39@zhttc.net.in 

160 Sana Kainat Manzar Hussain Khan 
Murshidi Jahan 
Khanam sanakainat65@zhttc.net.in 

161 Komal Kumari Saroj Kumar Jha Runa Jha komalkumari31@zhttc.net.in 
162 Shivani Kumari Sanjay Kumar Thakur Kanchan Kumari shivanikumari21@zhttc.net.in 
163 Kumari Sushmita Hemchandra Mishra Mithila Devi kumarisushmita18@zhttc.net.in 

164 
Deepak Kumar 
Choudhary 

Madan Mohan 
Choudhary Sarita Devi deepakkumarchoudhary98@zhttc.net.in 

165 Shweta Agrawal Ashok Agrawal Shashi Agrawal shwetaagrawal56@zhttc.net.in 
166 Kanhaiya Kumar Ashok Prasad Sah Sushila Devi kanhaiyakumar88@zhttc.net.in 
167 Adya Kumari Manoj Kumar Choudhary Shalini Choudhary adyakumari78@zhttc.net.in 
168 Deepa Kumari Panna Kumar Singh mandavi Kumari deepakumari58@zhttc.net.in 
169 Jyoti Kumari Vinay Kumar Choudhary Rita Choudhary jyotikumari75@zhttc.net.in 
170 Md.Sarwarul Islam Md.Nazrul Islam Sanjeeda Khatoon mdsarwarulislam20@zhttc.net.in 
171 Sadiya Naz Md.Daud Rizwana Sultana sadiyanaz74@zhttc.net.in 
172 Avinash Kumar Singh Saroj Kumar Singh Nilima Kumari avinashkumarsingh06@zhttc.net.in 
173 Adarsh Kumar Nirbhay Kumar Mishra Punam Devi adarshkumar68@zhttc.net.in 

174 
Kavita Kumari 
Waswani 

Ghanshyam  Das 
Waswani Rekha Devi kavitakumariwaswani42@zhttc.net.in 

175 Chandan Kumar Shivjee Prasad Geeta Devi chandankumar04@zhttc.net.in 
176 Amit Kumar Vinod Kumar Ray Sarita Kumari amitkumar51@zhttc.net.in 

177 Seema Kumari Ashok Sah Ramkumari Devi seemakumari11@zhttc.net.in 

178 Rakhi Kumari Tejnarayan Shukla Archana Kumari rakhikumari63@zhttc.net.in 
179 Arushi Naval Kishor Singh Sharmila Devi arushi55@zhttc.net.in 
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180 Abnish Kumar Ram Raghubar Singh Renu Devi abnishkumar99@zhttc.net.in 
181 Anisha Vimal Kishor Singh Pinki Devi anisha60@zhttc.net.in 
182 Salona Kumari Ashraphi Ram Kamala Devi  salonakumari42@zhttc.net.in 
183 Ramesh Kumar Ray Anil Ray Prema Devi rameshkumarray59@zhttc.net.in 
184 Md. Neyaz Akhtar Md.Jamshed Azam Saira Khatoon mdneyazakhtar95@zhttc.net.in 
185 Chandan Kumar Shravan Choudhary Rajkumari Devi  chandankumar99@zhttc.net.in 
186 Rajani Jha Santosh Kumar Jha Sarita Jha rajanijha28@zhttc.net.in 
187 Vikas Kumar karn Surendra Lal Karn Mina Devi vikaskumarkarn75@zhttc.net.in 
188 Md.Zafar Iqbal Mohd.Shamshad Ahmad Rukshana Khatoon mdzafariqbal97@zhttc.net.in 

189 
Roushan Kumar 
Pathak Raj Kumar Pathak Krishna Devi roushankumarpathak95@zhttc.net.in 

190 Priyanka Kumari Surendra Thakur Meena Devi priyankakumari50@zhttc.net.in 
191 Rohit Kumar Mukhiya Ram Balak Mukhiya Umda Devi rohitkumarmukhiya52@zhttc.net.in 
192 Rikki Kumari Shree Girijanand Roy Sudha Devi rikkikumari38@zhttc.net.in 
193 Vishwanath Thakur  Radha Thakur Geeta Devi vishwanaththakur94@zhttc.net.in 
194 Singar Sushil Kumar Jha Narmada Devi singar26@zhttc.net.in 
195 Ravi Shankar Sita Ram Lal Das Usha Devi  ravishankar82@zhttc.net.in 
196 Sharon Serpis Steven John Serpis Brijet Serpis sharonserpis28@zhttc.net.in 
197 Kumari Simpi Priyashi Shambhu Sharan Roy Kumari Nutan Roy kumarisimpipriyashi65@zhttc.net.in 
198 Gulfeshan Zarrin Anwarul Hanain Bijli Shabnam Bano gulfeshanzarrin65@zhttc.net.in 
199 Nazish Nehal Wakil Ahmad Naznin Begum nazishnehal41@zhttc.net.in 
200 Zeenat Jabeen Md.Abu Qamar Ishrat Jabeen zeenatjabeen26@zhttc.net.in 
201 Nikhat Fatima Abdul Wazid Quadri Rehana Khatoon nikhatfatima78@zhttc.net.in 
202 Nadiyia Parween Khurshid Ahmad Shaheena Khatoon nadiyiaparween24@zhttc.net.in 
203 Pradeep Kumar Singh Ramlochan Singh Janki Devi pradeepkumarsingh81@zhttc.net.in 
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204 Md.Irshad Hussain Md.Shahadat Hussain Halima Khatoon mdirshadhussain63@zhttc.net.in 
205 Shifa Arzoo Md.Ali Imam Ismat Perween shifaarzoo72@zhttc.net.in 
206 Payal Kumari Mahesh Mandal Meena Devi payalkumari80@zhttc.net.in 
207 Azmat Perween Md.Motiur Rahman Noor Jahan azmatperween10@zhttc.net.in 
208 Ashraf Alam Md. Rauf Rizwana Khatoon ashrafalam69@zhttc.net.in 
209 Ifat Sultana Abdul Hannan Sabana Khatoon ifatsultana57@zhttc.net.in 
210 Manish Kumar Jha Bhawan Jha Maithili Devi manishkumarjha93@zhttc.net.in 
211 Sunita Kumari Jha Binodanand Jha Saraswati Devi sunitakumarijha86@zhttc.net.in 
212 Shaigan Tamkeen Anwar Ahmad Nikhat Perween shaigantamkeen80@zhttc.net.in 
213 Priya Kumari Durga Nand mallick Pushpa Devi priyakumari05@zhttc.net.in 
214 Sadaf Irshad Md.Irshad Noori sadafirshad77@zhttc.net.in 
215 Md.Afroz Alam Md.Anwar Azam Zaheera Khatoon mdafrozalam32@zhttc.net.in 
216 Ram Kishor Yadav Kapileshwar yadav Reshma Devi ramkishoryadav38@zhttc.net.in 
217 Vipin Kumar Jagdeo Sah Manju Devi vipinkumar14@zhttc.net.in 
218 Shahjahan Md. Naquibuddin Sayeeda Khatoon shahjahan77@zhttc.net.in 
219 Md.Iftekhar Md.Shahzada Roshan Ara mdiftekhar11@zhttc.net.in 
220 Shahina Parween Md.Hafeez Ansari Shameena Khatoon shahinaparween34@zhttc.net.in 
221 Sadia Kulsoom Md.Sauban Equebal Bano sadiakulsoom88@zhttc.net.in 
222 Rafeya Kulsoom Md.Sauban Equebal Bano rafeyakulsoom60@zhttc.net.in 
223 Md.Shams Tabrez Md.Shamim Munni Bibi mdshamstabrez08@zhttc.net.in 
224 Md.Mumtaz Alam Md.Qais Alam Rehana Khatoon mdmumtazalam80@zhttc.net.in 
225 Shama naz Md.Meraj Alam Amana Khatoon  shamanaz51@zhttc.net.in 
226 Saima Nisa Firoz Ahmad Nayyer Ashrafun Nisa saimanisa76@zhttc.net.in 
227 Nishee Tamanna Wasi Ahmad Shamima Khatoon nisheetamanna15@zhttc.net.in 
228 Farhin   Md.Ajmal Nikhat Yasmin farhin67@zhttc.net.in 
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229 Madhu Yamini Pankaj Kumar Pankaj Kumari madhuyamini99@zhttc.net.in 
230 Sajda Khatoon Mushtaque Ahmad Mushtaque Ahmad sajdakhatoon49@zhttc.net.in 
231 Noorfeshan Perwaiz Md.Parwaiz Abda Khatoon noorfeshanperwaiz63@zhttc.net.in 

232 Md.Shamim 
Md.Maqsood Alam 
Ansari Naseema Khatoon mdshamim68@zhttc.net.in 

233 Krishan Mohan Singh Lal Bahadur Singh Parmila Devi krishanmohansingh60@zhttc.net.in 
234 Anuj Kumar Shiv Narayan Mahto Raj Kumari Devi anujkumar46@zhttc.net.in 
235 Moni Kumari Haridev Yadav Sudina Devi monikumari32@zhttc.net.in 
236 Nitish Kumar Sahu Parmeshwar Sahu Urmila Devi nitishkumarsahu46@zhttc.net.in 
237 Hashmina Khatoon Abdul Hameed Nadeena Khatoon hashminakhatoon26@zhttc.net.in 
238 Manisha Devi Ramawtar Paswan Budhani Devi manishadevi48@zhttc.net.in 
239 Nasreen Parwaiz Md.Abdul Kalam Husna Banoo nasreenparwaiz18@zhttc.net.in 
240 Arjumand Bano Md.Parwaiz Alam Farhat Jahan arjumandbano11@zhttc.net.in 
241 Homaira Tasneem Md.Zubair Anjum Khatoon homairatasneem72@zhttc.net.in 
242 Md.Nirale Ansari Md.Anjar Ansari Raziya Khatoon mdniraleansari15@zhttc.net.in 
243 Veena Pani Ganga Dhar Jha Prem Devi veenapani23@zhttc.net.in 
244 Md.Rizwan Shahid Md.Nezamuddin Shahid Roushan Khatoon mdrizwanshahid49@zhttc.net.in 
245 Kazi Razia Jawaid Kazi Md.Jawaid Shabnam      kaziraziajawaid59@zhttc.net.in 
246 Tabassum Preveen Rustam Ashma Khatoon tabassumpreveen60@zhttc.net.in 
247 Pooja kumari Ramlakhan Singh Sagari Devi poojakumari37@zhttc.net.in 
248 Md.Afroz Aalam Md.Izhar Aamana Khatoon mdafrozaalam15@zhttc.net.in 
249 Intekhab Ahmad Anzar Ahmad Shafquat Bano intekhabahmad14@zhttc.net.in 
250 Aasia Karim Syed Anwar Karim Tahsin Hashmi aasiakarim14@zhttc.net.in 

 


